
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

  
Tableau des récupérations 2e  cycle 

2018-2019 

 

  

 

  

 
 
 

 

      
 

JOURS Français Math Anglais Sciences Histoire ARTS ET ECR 

1  Pascale Perrier 
D-212  Mathieu Dagenais 

A-305   

1  Isabelle Girard 
D-209  

Louis-François 
Valiquette 

A-301 
 

Mélanie Limoges  
D-014 

2 Véronique Dubé 
D-116 

Nadine Pelletier 
D-111 

Katryne O’Donnell 
D-106 

Lucie Ménard 
A-312  Martine Desrochers  

E-102 

2  Manon Boudreau 
D-212 

Marie-Hélène Gagné 
D-102 

Marc Chelico 
A-303  Julie Meunier 

D-204 

2  Karine Lajeunesse 
D-206     

3 Jean Doré 
D-216 

Marie-Renée Leblond 
D-214  Jean Moquin 

A-305 
Nathalie Giroux 

D-207 
Véronique Soustelle  

E-101 

3 Mathieu Roy 
D-112    David Dagenais 

D-211 
 

4 Coryne Boileau  
D-210 

Isabelle Girard 
D-209 

Sylvie Couillard 
C-131 

Marc Chelico 
A-303 

Julie Martel 
D-114 

 
 

4 Marc-André Desroches 
D-208  Beverley Choo-Foo 

D-104  Gérald Proulx 
A-304 

 

5 Geneviève Hamelin 
D-210 

Nadine Pelletier 
D-111  Mathieu Dagenais 

A-305 
Julien Gauthier 

D-114 
Véronique Soustelle  

E-101 

5 Véronique Dubé  
D-116   

Louis-François 
Valiquette 

A-301 
 

Julie Meunier 
D-204 

 

6  Pascale Perrier 
D-212 

Katryne O’Donnell 
D-106 

Lucie Ménard 
A-312  Mélanie Limoges  

D-014 

6  Karine Lajeunesse 
D-206    Martine Desrochers  

E-102 

  Marie-Renée Leblond 
D-214     

7  Isabelle Girard 
D-209 

Marie-Hélène Gagné 
D-102 

Jean Moquin 
A-305 

Nathalie Giroux 
D-207 

 

7 Coryne Boileau  
D-210 

Manon Boudreau 
D-212   David Dagenais 

D-211 
Martine Desrochers 

 E-102 

8 Jean Doré 
D-216 

Pascale Perrier 
D-212 

Sylvie Couillard 
D-102 

Marc Chelico 
A-303 

Julie Martel 
D-114 

Martine Desrochers  
E-102 

8 Marc-André Desroches 
D-208 

Karine Lajeunesse 
D-206     

9 Geneviève Hamelin 
D-210 

Nadine Pelletier 
D-111 

Beverley Choo-Foo 
D-104  Gérald Proulx 

A-304 
Véronique Soustelle  

E-101 

9 Véronique Dubé 
D-116 

Marie-Renée Leblond 
D-214   Julien Gauthier 

D-114 
 

 Mathieu Roy 
D-112      


